COE/RES/NOV/2023
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2023    Phase:-1
Programme Name:-   B.Arch.-Architecture-2020  Meeting Date:-  10-01-2024
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
1 20AR001 AATHIRA SRIKUMAR 15AR820 34 34 68 C 15AR831 31 50 81 A 15AR910 45 45 90 S 15ARPB0 44 43 87 A 132 15 8.80
2 20AR002 ABDUL RAHMAN M 15AR410 50 0 50 D 15AR820 37 30 67 C 15AR831 25 39 64 C 15AR910 46 41 87 A
 63AR079  15ARFG0 42 35 77 B                132 18 7.33
3 20AR003 ABINAV M 15AR820 32 33 65 C 15AR831 23 39 62 C 15AR910 42 42 84 A 15ARFG0 40 38 78 B
 63AR053  15ARFR1 33 42 75 B                138 18 7.67
4 20AR004 ABISHEK N 15AR820 43 43 86 A 15AR831 32 47 79 B 15AR910 48 42 90 S 15ARFG0 44 37 81 A 132 15 8.80
5 20AR005 ABITHAN K 15AR820 32 35 67 C 15AR831 25 41 66 C 15AR910 43 36 79 B 15ARFG0 36 33 69 C 108 15 7.20
6 20AR006 ANAND KHUMAR T.J 15AR820 38 34 72 B 15AR831 29 42 71 B 15AR910 45 42 87 A 15ARFG0 43 33 76 B 123 15 8.20
7 20AR007 ANU MUKITHA M 15AR820 41 45 86 A 15AR831 30 43 73 B 15AR910 46 39 85 A 15ARFG0 41 39 80 A 129 15 8.60
8 20AR008 ANUSH NANDA P 15AR820 26 31 57 D 15AR831 26 42 68 C 15AR910 37 34 71 B 15ARFR1 27 41 68 C 105 15 7.00
9 20AR009 APARNADEVI T 15AR820 38 41 79 B 15AR831 24 43 67 C 15AR910 46 48 94 S 15ARFG0 39 38 77 B
 63AR076  15ARFR1 40 44 84 A                147 18 8.17
10 20AR010 APURVA E C 15AR820 38 39 77 B 15AR831 29 47 76 B 15AR910 48 44 92 S 15ARFG0 43 38 81 A 129 15 8.60
11 20AR011 DHANYA 15AR820 42 43 85 A 15AR831 32 47 79 B 15AR910 46 45 91 S 15ARFG0 42 35 77 B
 63AR073  15ARPB0 39 41 80 A                156 18 8.67
12 20AR012 DHARSHINI A 15AR820 35 32 67 C 15AR831 29 43 72 B 15AR910 48 37 85 A 15ARFG0 44 38 82 A 123 15 8.20
13 20AR013 DHAYANAND G R 15AR820 33 34 67 C 15AR831 31 45 76 B 15AR910 46 41 87 A 15ARFR1 30 43 73 B 120 15 8.00
14 20AR014 DHIVYAPRABHA M 15AR820 42 43 85 A 15AR831 24 43 67 C 15AR910 50 49 99 S 15ARFG0 42 42 84 A
 63AR014  15ARFR1 38 44 82 A                153 18 8.50
Programme Name:-   B.Arch.-Architecture-2020   Meeting Date:-  10-01-2024
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 1/7
COE/RES/NOV/2023
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2023    Phase:-1
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
15 20AR015 DIVYA SRITA V S 15AR820 42 37 79 B 15AR831 28 43 71 B 15AR910 41 40 81 A 15ARFR1 37 42 79 B 123 15 8.20
16 20AR016 DIVYAPRAKASH R 15AR820 28 33 61 C 15AR831 30 44 74 B 15AR910 31 36 67 C 15ARFR1 32 41 73 B 114 15 7.60
17 20AR017 GUNAA S 15AR820 41 39 80 A 15AR831 30 45 75 B 15AR910 48 43 91 S 15ARFG0 41 33 74 B
 63AR070  15ARFR1 41 45 86 A                156 18 8.67
18 20AR018 HARI HARA SUBRAMANIAN V 15AR820 34 36 70 B 15AR831 23 40 63 C 15AR910 49 43 92 S 15ARFG0 39 35 74 B
 63AR035  15ARFR1 33 41 74 B                144 18 8.00
19 20AR019 HARIVARDHAN S V 15AR820 39 35 74 B 15AR831 31 45 76 B 15AR910 35 39 74 B 15ARFG0 39 33 72 B 120 15 8.00
20 20AR020 HARSHINI M 15AR820 40 40 80 A 15AR831 28 43 71 B 15AR910 40 39 79 B 15ARFG0 44 39 83 A 126 15 8.40
21 20AR021 HAYAKRIV K V 15AR410 AA 0 AA AA 15AR820 30 32 62 C 15AR831 26 40 66 C 15AR910 38 38 76 B
 63AR002  15ARFG0 32 30 62 C 15ARFR1 25 37 62 C           129 18 6.14
22 20AR022 JANUA CRISPIN A 15AR820 44 43 87 A 15AR831 32 53 85 A 15AR910 50 49 99 S 15ARFR1 33 42 75 B 135 15 9.00
23 20AR023 JAYASHREE  M 15AR820 43 43 86 A 15AR831 30 48 78 B 15AR910 50 48 98 S 15ARFR1 41 42 83 A 132 15 8.80
24 20AR024 JEYA NADHIM R 15AR820 32 34 66 C 15AR831 29 43 72 B 15AR910 45 36 81 A 15ARFG0 40 36 76 B 120 15 8.00
25 20AR025 JOSHITHA MANOJ 15AR410 38 0 38 U 15AR431 62 0 62 C 15AR820 34 33 67 C 15AR831 26 40 66 C
 63AR017  15AR910 44 42 86 A 15ARFG0 36 27 63 C           132 18 6.29
26 20AR026 KATHIRESAN M 15AR820 35 32 67 C 15AR831 29 41 70 B 15AR910 38 33 71 B 15ARF20 35 28 63 C
 63AR023  15ARFG0 36 33 69 C 15ARFR1 34 42 76 B           159 21 7.57
27 20AR027 KAVINRAJ T 15AR820 36 34 70 B 15AR831 30 42 72 B 15AR910 27 33 60 C 15ARFG0 34 31 65 C
 63AR072  15ARPB0 42 42 84 A                141 18 7.83
Programme Name:-   B.Arch.-Architecture-2020   Meeting Date:-  10-01-2024
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
28 20AR028 KEERTHANA T 15AR431 AA 0 AA AA 15AR510 25 34 59 D 15AR520 28 29 57 D 15AR530 AA 32 AA AA
 63AR025  15AR620 AA 21 AA AA 15AR820 35 36 71 B 15AR831 31 44 75 B 15AR910 35 40 75 B
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 2/7
COE/RES/NOV/2023
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2023    Phase:-1
   15ARFR1 32 36 68 C 15ARPE1 AA 0 AA AA           153 21 4.64
29 20AR029 KEERTHANAA PL 15AR820 37 39 76 B 15AR831 32 45 77 B 15AR910 50 46 96 S 15ARFG0 41 39 80 A
 63AR029  15ARFR1 35 43 78 B                153 18 8.50
30 20AR030 KIRTHIK RAAJ E 15AR820 41 39 80 A 15AR831 30 49 79 B 15AR910 47 45 92 S 15ARFG0 42 35 77 B
 63AR063  15ARFR1 37 42 79 B                153 18 8.50
31 20AR031 KIRUTIKA  B 15AR820 42 44 86 A 15AR831 32 53 85 A 15AR910 49 49 98 S 15ARFR1 40 44 84 A 138 15 9.20
32 20AR032 KOWSIK R L 15AR820 34 41 75 B 15AR831 31 44 75 B 15AR910 46 44 90 S 15ARFG0 41 37 78 B
 63AR031  15ARFR1 34 43 77 B                150 18 8.33
33 20AR033 LAKSHMI PRIYA S 15AR820 35 39 74 B 15AR831 30 46 76 B 15AR910 44 44 88 A 15ARFG0 41 38 79 B
 63AR039  15ARFR1 35 43 78 B                147 18 8.17
34 20AR034 LAKSHMI SWETHA M 15AR820 42 38 80 A 15AR831 30 50 80 A 15AR910 48 44 92 S 15ARFG0 44 37 81 A
 63AR074  15ARPB0 45 46 91 S                168 18 9.33
35 20AR035 LITTI LAVANYA C 15AR820 43 44 87 A 15AR831 30 50 80 A 15AR910 49 47 96 S 15ARFG0 40 38 78 B
 63AR027  15ARFR1 41 45 86 A                162 18 9.00
36 20AR036 MADHAVAN S 15AR820 42 38 80 A 15AR831 30 45 75 B 15AR910 48 45 93 S 15ARFG0 39 38 77 B
 63AR026  15ARFR1 35 43 78 B                153 18 8.50
37 20AR037 MADHUMITHA S V 15AR820 35 34 69 C 15AR831 31 47 78 B 15AR910 43 41 84 A 15ARFR1 28 39 67 C 117 15 7.80
Programme Name:-   B.Arch.-Architecture-2020   Meeting Date:-  10-01-2024
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
38 20AR038 MANIMOZHIAN K 15AR820 37 35 72 B 15AR831 23 40 63 C 15AR910 35 38 73 B 15ARFG0 28 32 60 C
 63AR048  15ARFR1 30 41 71 B                135 18 7.50
39 20AR039 MANJU SHREE M 15AR820 36 37 73 B 15AR831 29 49 78 B 15AR910 36 39 75 B 15ARFG0 28 32 60 C 117 15 7.80
40 20AR040 MOHANAPRIYA B K 15AR820 40 36 76 B 15AR831 28 41 69 C 15AR910 45 39 84 A 15ARFG0 39 33 72 B
 63AR021  15ARPB0 43 44 87 A                144 18 8.00
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 3/7
COE/RES/NOV/2023
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2023    Phase:-1
41 20AR041 MONIKA M 15AR820 39 41 80 A 15AR831 30 50 80 A 15AR910 48 45 93 S 15ARFR1 41 43 84 A 138 15 9.20
42 20AR042 MUKHIL SELVAN A S 15AR410 AA 0 AA AA 15AR610 36 32 68 C 15AR820 27 31 58 D 15AR831 25 39 64 C
 63AR009  15AR910 34 32 66 C 15ARF20 28 31 59 D 15ARFG0 33 32 65 C      141 21 5.88
43 20AR043 MUTHULAKSHMI K S 15AR820 40 45 85 A 15AR831 34 53 87 A 15AR910 50 48 98 S 15ARPB0 49 49 98 S 141 15 9.40
44 20AR044 MUTHULAKSHMI M 15AR820 37 35 72 B 15AR831 29 43 72 B 15AR910 44 43 87 A 15ARFG0 33 30 63 C 120 15 8.00
45 20AR045 NACHHA DEIVANAI M R 15AR820 34 38 72 B 15AR831 31 48 79 B 15AR910 41 46 87 A 15ARFG0 38 34 72 B 123 15 8.20
46 20AR046 NISHITHA U 15AR161 0 0 0 I 15AR321 AA 13 AA AA 15AR410 AA 15 AA AA 15AR420 AA 24 AA AA
 63AR004  15AR431 AA 26 AA AA 15AR510 AA 11 AA AA 15AR530 AA 27 AA AA 15AR610 AA 25 AA AA
   15AR620 AA 19 AA AA 15AR820 29 21 50 D 15AR910 13 30 43 U 15ARFC0 AA 17 AA AA
   15ARFG0 16 19 35 U 15ARFL0 AA 14 AA AA 15ARFR1 0 0 0 I 15ARPG0AA 25 AA AA 18 3 0.36
47 20AR047 NIVEDHANA P 15AR820 39 40 79 B 15AR831 33 49 82 A 15AR910 50 47 97 S 15ARFG0 43 38 81 A 135 15 9.00
48 20AR048 NIVETHA J 15AR820 39 37 76 B 15AR831 28 41 69 C 15AR910 49 44 93 S 15ARFG0 40 33 73 B
 63AR071  15ARFR1 34 43 77 B                144 18 8.00
49 20AR049 NIVETHA P 15AR820 41 39 80 A 15AR831 29 45 74 B 15AR910 50 45 95 S 15ARFG0 41 33 74 B
Programme Name:-   B.Arch.-Architecture-2020   Meeting Date:-  10-01-2024
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
 63AR061  15ARFR1 36 43 79 B                153 18 8.50
50 20AR050 PADMASHRI SOWMYA P V 15AR820 37 38 75 B 15AR831 32 48 80 A 15AR910 43 47 90 S 15ARFG0 40 33 73 B 132 15 8.80
51 20AR051 PADMASRI R A 15AR820 38 39 77 B 15AR831 34 53 87 A 15AR910 43 43 86 A 15ARFG0 31 33 64 C 126 15 8.40
52 20AR052 PALANIKUMAR S 15AR820 37 34 71 B 15AR831 25 40 65 C 15AR910 49 41 90 S 15ARFR1 36 43 79 B 120 15 8.00
53 20AR053 PANDIYARAJA S 15AR820 32 34 66 C 15AR831 25 40 65 C 15AR910 47 39 86 A 15ARFG0 36 31 67 C
 63AR060  15ARFR1 31 41 72 B                135 18 7.50
54 20AR054 PAVITHRA  C 15AR820 44 44 88 A 15AR831 31 47 78 B 15AR910 50 48 98 S 15ARFG0 44 42 86 A 132 15 8.80
55 20AR055 PRASAD A 15AR410 50 0 50 D 15AR820 37 33 70 B 15AR831 25 41 66 C 15AR910 35 39 74 B
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 4/7
COE/RES/NOV/2023
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2023    Phase:-1
 63AR012  15ARFG0 36 32 68 C                129 18 7.17
56 20AR056 PRATHIBA SUTHAKARAN 15AR820 36 43 79 B 15AR831 31 46 77 B 15AR910 45 44 89 A 15ARFG0 38 35 73 B
 63AR018  15ARFR1 35 43 78 B                147 18 8.17
57 20AR057 PRAVIN R 15AR820 38 34 72 B 15AR831 23 40 63 C 15AR910 38 39 77 B 15ARFG0 34 32 66 C
 63AR040  15ARFR1 30 40 70 B                135 18 7.50
58 20AR058 PREETHA VELLACHI G 15AR820 32 39 71 B 15AR831 32 47 79 B 15AR910 48 48 96 S 15ARFR1 31 42 73 B 126 15 8.40
59 20AR059 PRIYADHARSHINI S S 15AR820 33 26 59 D 15AR831 28 43 71 B 15AR910 42 46 88 A 15ARFC0 AA 30 AA AA
 63AR013  15ARFG0 25 30 55 D 15ARFR1 35 44 79 B           135 18 6.43
60 20AR060 PRIYA VARDHINI  M M 15AR820 34 32 66 C 15AR831 30 40 70 B 15AR910 47 39 86 A 15ARFG0 41 38 79 B 120 15 8.00
61 20AR061 RHEMA FERDINAND R 15AR820 33 36 69 C 15AR831 26 40 66 C 15AR910 47 41 88 A 15ARFG0 41 36 77 B 114 15 7.60
62 20AR062 RISHI KANT V S 15AR820 32 36 68 C 15AR831 23 39 62 C 15AR910 43 42 85 A 15ARFG0 35 34 69 C
Programme Name:-   B.Arch.-Architecture-2020   Meeting Date:-  10-01-2024
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
 63AR046  15ARFR1 33 39 72 B                135 18 7.50
63 20AR063 ROSHENI R K 15AR820 39 35 74 B 15AR831 30 47 77 B 15AR910 47 39 86 A 15ARFG0 32 35 67 C 120 15 8.00
64 20AR064 SAMYUGTHA SRI B 15AR820 30 27 57 D 15AR831 26 43 69 C 15AR910 37 33 70 B 15ARFG0 32 35 67 C
 63AR045  15ARFR1 35 37 72 B                129 18 7.17
65 20AR066 SATVIKAA SAKTHI R 15AR820 35 40 75 B 15AR831 30 44 74 B 15AR910 48 44 92 S 15ARFG0 42 34 76 B
 63AR075  15ARFR1 39 43 82 A                153 18 8.50
66 20AR067 SHIVANI B 15AR820 40 44 84 A 15AR831 32 46 78 B 15AR910 50 47 97 S 15ARFG0 42 38 80 A 132 15 8.80
67 20AR068 SHREEJA  K 15AR820 44 47 91 S 15AR831 32 48 80 A 15AR910 50 48 98 S 15ARFR1 44 47 91 S 144 15 9.60
68 20AR069 SNEHA SHRI B 15AR820 36 40 76 B 15AR831 32 47 79 B 15AR910 50 47 97 S 15ARFG0 40 41 81 A 129 15 8.60
69 20AR070 SREE NITHA V 15AR820 39 41 80 A 15AR831 28 43 71 B 15AR910 50 46 96 S 15ARFG0 40 35 75 B
 63AR055  15ARPB0 44 46 90 S                159 18 8.83
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 5/7
COE/RES/NOV/2023
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2023    Phase:-1
70 20AR071 SRUTHI S 15AR820 43 35 78 B 15AR831 28 48 76 B 15AR910 50 44 94 S 15ARFG0 41 37 78 B
 63AR044  15ARFR1 38 44 82 A                153 18 8.50
71 20AR072 SUGANEETHAN N 15AR820 35 37 72 B 15AR831 30 44 74 B 15AR910 42 43 85 A 15ARFR1 35 41 76 B 123 15 8.20
72 20AR073 SWETHARANYAM RM 15AR820 42 44 86 A 15AR831 31 49 80 A 15AR910 48 45 93 S 15ARFG0 41 39 80 A 138 15 9.20
73 20AR074 VARSHA A 15AR330 55 0 55 D 15AR410 31 0 31 U 15AR620 27 27 54 D 15AR820 32 34 66 C
 63AR010  15AR831 26 40 66 C 15AR910 48 42 90 S 15ARFG0 34 30 64 C 15ARFR1 34 41 75 B 174 24 6.44
74 20AR075 VARSHA HIRANMAHI K 15AR820 36 40 76 B 15AR831 24 40 64 C 15AR910 48 44 92 S 15ARFG0 42 39 81 A 123 15 8.20
75 20AR076 VENKATESH T 15AR820 42 37 79 B 15AR831 29 43 72 B 15AR910 45 41 86 A 15ARFG0 42 40 82 A
Programme Name:-   B.Arch.-Architecture-2020   Meeting Date:-  10-01-2024
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
 63AR078  15ARFR1 40 42 82 A                153 18 8.50
76 20AR077 VIKASH B 15AR820 36 39 75 B 15AR831 30 46 76 B 15AR910 44 44 88 A 15ARFG0 36 39 75 B
 63AR041  15ARFR1 34 42 76 B                147 18 8.17
77 20AR078 VINITHA SHANTHI ROHINI 15AR631 24 28 52 D 15AR820 32 34 66 C 15AR831 29 47 76 B 15AR910 41 43 84 A
 63AR022  15ARFR1 34 40 74 B                156 21 7.43
78 20AR079 VINMEN KIRTHEKA  P.B 15AR820 32 32 64 C 15AR831 28 44 72 B 15AR910 50 44 94 S 15ARFR1 36 42 78 B 123 15 8.20
79 20AR080 VITHUL KUMAARAN E 15AR610 25 27 52 D 15AR820 27 30 57 D 15AR831 27 43 70 B 15AR910 41 33 74 B
 63AR083  15ARFG0 31 23 54 D 15ARFR1 26 38 64 C           147 21 7.00
AA-ABSENT, U-FAIL, WD-WITHDRAWN, WH-WITHHELD, AN-ANNULED
S:- 90 TO 100,A:- 80 TO 89,B:- 70 TO 79,C:- 60 TO 69,D:- 50 TO 59,U:- 0 TO 49
S:10,A:9,B:8,C:7,D:6,U:0,AA:0,WDN:0,AN:0,LA:0,WH:0
Credit Course Code Course Name Min Pass  Credit Course Code Course Name Min Pass
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 6/7
COE/RES/NOV/2023
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2023    Phase:-15 15AR161 FUNDAMENTALS OF DESIGN 0  3 15AR321 CLIMATE AND ARCHITECTURE 25
3 15AR330 HISTORY OF WORLD ARCHITECTURE 25  3 15AR410 RCC STRUCTURES 25
3 15AR420 BUILDING SERVICES I 25  3 15AR431 BUILDING MATERIALS AND CONSTRUCTION III 25
3 15AR510 THEORY OF DESIGN 25  3 15AR520 BUILDING SERVICES II 25
3 15AR530 HISTORY OF INDIAN ARCHITECTURE 25  3 15AR610 ESTIMATION AND SPECIFICATION 25
3 15AR620 HISTORY OF MODERN ARCHITECTURE I 25  6 15AR631 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN V 0
3 15AR820 LANDSCAPE DESIGN 25  6 15AR831 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN VI 0
3 15AR910 PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE 25  3 15ARF20 BUILDING SERVICES AND TECHNOLOGY 25
3 15ARFC0 VERNACULAR ARCHITECTURE 25  3 15ARFG0 SERVICES IN HIGH RISE BUILDINGS 25
3 15ARFL0 COMPUTER APPLICATION IN DESIGN 25  3 15ARFR1 BUILDING MATERIALS AND CONSTRUCTION IV 25
3 15ARPB0 ART IN ARCHITECTURE 25  3 15ARPE1 ENVIRONMENT AND ARCHITECTURE 25
3 15ARPG0 SUSTAINABLE ARCHITECTURE 25
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 7/7